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It was a fun race meet despite the cloudy misty weather and a few absent dogs. The hounds ran superbly and little Ash showed a lot of promise

Reg. #

1G001

Ib002
Ib001

G015

WO001
WO005
W023
Wo004
WO006

IG

Ibizan
Greyhound
Whippet

Whippet

IG

Ibizan
Greyhound
Whippet

IG
Ibizan
Greyhound

Whippet

Call
Name

Luca

Nzinga

Simba

Brette

Zeus
Wylee
Newton
Zoomer

Vigo

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Race 5

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3

Race 4

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3

Race 4

Aspen Grove Sighthound Association 220 Yard Straight Race Results September 8, 2019

Registered Name

SRL1

GCh. Amahte’s Duma Kukimbia SRL2
GCh. Amahte’s Kilima Njaro SRL2

Miss Brette

Couleerun Zeus SRChX5

Mila’s Puppy Wylee SRChX
Maxnme’s Newton SRL1

Mila’s Puppies Zoomer SRM, SRCh
Tarapaca’s Hot Tamale SRChX, F.Ch

Program 1

Luca

Simba, Nzinga

Brette

Zoomer (Scr) Vigo (Scr)

Zeus, Wylee, Newton

Program 2

Luca
Nzinga, Simba
Brette

Zeus, Wylee, Newton

Program 3

Luca (Dnf)
Nzinga, Simba
Brette

Zeus, Wylee, Newton

for next year. What an adorable, smart, keen pup.

Congratulations to all the racers and owners.

New Race Titles:
Haydn Schofield’s Whippet “Zeus” Couleerun Zeus earned his SRChX6

Owner

Wharton

Popplestone, Hozempa

Popplestone, Hozempa

Johnson

Schofield

Hall

Tompkins
Pearson, Gyorgy

Sayani, Asensio

Grade

>

O o m > >

Race
Score

14

20
18

22

22

16
11

Ch.
Points

SRChX5
SRChX
9
SRCh
SRChX

Master
Points

15
10

o

Total
Ch. Pts.

24

35
35

SRChX5
SRChX
24
SRCh
SRChX

2019
Master
Points

24

10
10

33
10
13.25
0
8.25

Total
Master
Points

24

35
35

613
172
13.25
42.75
122.00



